
Pos
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

No.
1

2

5

4

7

9

8

6

3

Name
Schweizer Dani

Kiss-Orbán László

Kiscsatári Bálint

Bognár Zoli

Szántó Dániel

Pakot János

Fally György

ifj. Bajusz Zsolt

Kõvári Dániel

Max. Laps
17

17

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

Total Tm
10:16.086

10:20.285

10:09.564

10:09.973

10:18.859

10:19.316

10:20.111

10:33.162

10:33.799

In Session
futam 1

futam 3

futam 1

futam 1

futam 2

futam 3

futam 1

futam 3

futam 2

Overall BestTm
34.980

34.843

35.666

36.356

36.068

36.582

36.978

36.146

36.068

In Session
futam 1

futam 3

futam 1

futam 1

futam 2

futam 3

futam 1

futam 3

futam 2
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